October 14-15
November 17-19
November 19
Dec1— Dec 3
Dec 8-10
Jan 5-7
Jan 12-15
Jan 19-21
Jan 26-28

Feb 2-4

Feb 9-11
February 16-19

February 23-25

Back to School
Tim Weaver Invitational
Level 7 Qualifier
Liberty Cup
Christmas on the Chesapeake
Sylvia Mitova Invitational
Maryland Classic
Katie Baldwin Invitational
Fiesta Bowl

Parkettes Invitational
Buckeye Classic

Hug and Kiss Meet
Presidential Classic

Pink Invitational

2017-2018 Meet Schedule

Prestige
York, PA
ASAP
Greater Philly Expo Center
Baltimore Conv Center
King of Prussia
Hills
Prestige
Arizona

Allentown
OH

Lebanon, PA
Orlando

Philadelphia

Post season meets are:

$75
$100
$90
Appro $110
$135
$95-100
$130
$95

$120

$125
$145

$100
$142

TBA

***Please remember that this schedule is subject to change based on teams needs and coaches discretion.***
*10s may only do Presidential if they do Arizona meet*

*Level 3 - April 28/29 *Level 4 — April 21-22 *Level 5 — April 14-15 *Level 6 — April 7-8 *Level 7 — Mar 24-25

*Level 8 States — Mar 10-11 *Level 8 Regionals — April 7-8
*Level 9 States — Mar 17-18 *Level 9 Regionals — April 12-15 *Level 9 Easterns — May 2-6
* Level 10 States — Mar 17-18 * Level 10 Regionals — Apr 12-15 * Level 10 Nationals May 10-13

6-8
3-5
8-10
ALL

8-10

8-10
2-5
6/7 & 10*

3-10



