2017-2018 Meet Schedule

Date	Meet	Address	Cost	Levels
October 14-15	Back to School	Prestige	\$75	2-8 & Xcel
November 17-19	Tim Weaver Invitational	York, PA	\$100	3-6 & 8-9
November 19	Level 7 Qualifier	ASAP	\$90	7
Dec 1 – Dec 3	Liberty Cup	Greater Philly Expo Center	Appro \$110	3-5
Dec 8-10	Christmas on the Chesapeake	Baltimore Conv Center	\$135	6-8
Jan 5-7	Sylvia Mitova Invitational	King of Prussia	\$95-100	3-5
Jan 12-15	Maryland Classic	Hills	\$130	8-10
Jan 19-21	Katie Baldwin Invitational	Prestige	\$95	ALL
Jan 26-28	Fiesta Bowl	Arizona	\$120	8-10
Feb 2-4	Parkettes Invitational Buckeye Classic	Allentown OH	\$125 \$145	6-7 8-10
Feb 9-11	Hug and Kiss Meet	Lebanon, PA	\$100	2-5
February 16-19	Presidential Classic	Orlando	\$142	6/7 & 10*
February 23-25	Pink Invitational	Philadelphia	TBA	3-10

^{***}Please remember that this schedule is subject to change based on teams needs and coaches discretion.***

10s may only do Presidential if they do Arizona meet

Post season meets are:

*Level 3 - April 28/29 *Level 4 - April 21-22 *Level 5 - April 14-15 *Level 6 - April 7-8 *Level 7 - Mar 24-25 *Level 8 States - Mar 10-11 *Level 8 Regionals - April 7-8

^{*}Level 9 States – Mar 17-18 *Level 9 Regionals – April 12-15 *Level 9 Easterns – May 2-6 * Level 10 States – Mar 17-18 * Level 10 Regionals – Apr 12-15 * Level 10 Nationals May 10-13